LED Explosion-proof Floodlight
Defender™ HAZADOUS LED Luminaire
Up to 130 Lumens Per Watt
Harsh & Hazardous Duty
L90 Value 100,000+ Hours
Crisp White 5000K
Powered By：
( FEL-C Series )

Please specify C1 D1 or C1 D2 for ordering as price varies .
Important Note：
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
FEL-C 150   Vv01 RZ 120
Series Wattage Voltage Color Temp. Beam Angle
80    80W
100  100W
150  150W
WATTAGE
RZ= 5000K ( Neutral White  )
COLOR TEMP.
BEAM ANGLE
25=25°
FEL-C
SERIES
V01= AC 100-277V
V04= AC 200~480V
VOLTAGE
Expansion bolts
(Gasket+Washers
included) M10
Ceiling Type
Hanging Chain
Hanging chain（Stainless steel）Load≥20KG
Length is subject to on-site installation dimensions
Eyebolts (Stainless steel) M10
Floor Type
The Angle mark
Expansion bolts
(Gasket+Washers included) M10
Angel 0-180°
Adjustable
45
°
Wall Type
The Angle mark
Angel 0-180°Adjustable
Expansion bolts
(Gasket+Washers included) M10
45°
60=60°
120=120°
Please consult factory if you have any demand in particular.